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Scania + EURO 5+ 21T VDL

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length

Width

Accessories

Description
YS2R6X20005325522

€ 19.500,-

Hook arm system
2013

TR1297

6x2

Automatic
1.142.566 km
Diesel

Euro 5
27.500 kg
15.940 kg
11.560 kg
890 cm

250 cm

Automatic
Sleeper cab
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