

Scania + EURO 5 + 21T VDL

Price	€ 19.500,-
Construction	Hook arm system
Year	2013
Id	TR1297
Axle configuration	6x2
Axle count	3
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	1.142.566 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 5
Gross weight	27.500 kg
Load capacity	15.940 kg
Weight	11.560 kg
Length	890 cm
Width	250 cm
Accessories	Automatic Sleeper cab



Description

YS2R6X20005325522